

Vision: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

General Membership Meeting Agenda Thursday, February 6, 2020 2:30 – 4:30 p.m. YWCA of Saint Paul 375 Selby Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55102

2:30	Call to Order	Chad Kulas
2:35	Announcements	Chad Kulas
2:40	 Director's Report Ramsey County Economic Development Vision Plan State, Local and Regional Planning Other 	Ling Becker
2:55	Approve Consent Agenda February Meeting Agenda December Meeting Minutes	Chad Kulas
3:00	Conflict of Interest Statement	Chad Kulas
3:05	WIB Financial Report	Holly Schnetzler
3:10	WIB Strategic Plan	Ling Becker
3:20	One Stop Operator Consortium Update	Ling Becker, Cindy Larson Jennifer Germain, Lisa Guetzkow
3:40	Workforce Trends and Insights	Jacob Wascalus, Minnesota Compass
4:10	Workforce Trends Discussion	Ling Becker
4:25	Other	All
4:30	Adjourn	Chad Kulas

Next meeting: Thursday, April 2, 2020 - McGough Construction - 2737 Fairview Avenue N, Roseville

Note: Agenda items in **bold** require action.